Santa Maria Association of Realtors - Market Survey

Studios
29 units
High
Low

Average

One Bedroom

68 Units
High

Low

Average

Two Bedroom

263 Units
High
Low

Average

$2750
$700
$1263

$2500
$700

$1460

$3600
$725

$1830

Summer of 2023

Three Bedroom

370 Units

High $6,050
Low $950
Average $2294

Four/Five Bedroom

119 Units

High $4300
Low $1200
Average $2699



