Santa Maria Association of Realtors - Market Survey

Summer of 2023

<u>Studios</u>				
29 units	units Thi		<u>Three Bedroom</u>	
High	\$2750	370 Units		
Low	\$700	370 Units		
Average	\$1263	High	\$6,050	
		Low	\$950	
<u>One Bedroom</u>		Average	\$2294	
68 Units				
High	\$2500			
Low	\$700	Four/Five Bedroom		
Average	\$1460	119 Units		
Average	Ş1400	High	\$4300	
		-		
<u>Two Bedroom</u>		Low	\$1200	
263 Units		Average	\$2699	
High	\$3600			
Low	\$725			
Average	\$1830			